ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

PAOLA
TRAMONTANA
ESSEOSESSE
CORAZON
ESTELAR
MEFISTO
DAMDELINE

USA-102
ITA-101S850
ITA-122S850
ITA-311M24
ITA-13342
ITA-109M20
FRA-6155U

54 Prova Nostromo

AVAV

15/07/2023 - 15/07/2023
Scratch Sheet class ORC (ORC)

All Purpose

Melges 30 mod
ESSE 850
ESSE 850
MELGES 24 OD
Este 31

Melges 20
SURPRISE

514,9
601,6
601,6
621,6
640,2
671,2
687,4

592.8
709.2
709.2
777.8
784.7
828.9
857.7

528.1
608.6
608.6
647.2
651.4
691.5
710.1

491.5
564.2
564.2
580.4
589.9
626.0
636.0

461.0
535.4
535.4
539.1
557.4
585.0
594.2

437.0
510.7
510.7
508.0
536.8
554.6
567.4

416.6
491.3
491.3
483.3
522.2
530.2
546.6

389.1
465.2
465.2
440.0
501.6
490.3
513.6



